The Premium Picture
contents
Technology Stories
  Picture Quality
  Network
  Design
  Other Unique Features
Series

37
(mm)
753
219
[W
ith Stand ]
with stand
stand 15°
412
14
(mm)
642
187
[W
ith Stand ]
KDL-55HX855(55”) KDL-46HX855(46”)
KDL-55HX75x(55”) KDL-46HX75x(46”) KDL-40HX75x(40”) KDL-32HX75x(32”)
KDL-46EX653(46”) KDL-40EX653(40”) KDL-32EX653(32”)
KDL-26EX553(26”)
xxx
xx
(mm)
xxx
xxx
[W
ith Stand ]
KDL-22EX553(22”)
KDL-40HX855(40”)
*not EX553
OPTIONAL
ACCESSORIES
SUPPLIED

Composite Video Input(s)
Component Video (Y/Pb/Pr) Input(s)
HDMI™ Connection(s) (Total)
PC In (D-Sub)+Audio In (Stereo Mini)
Analog Audio Input(s) (Total)
Digital Audio Output(s)
Audio Out
Headphone Output(s)
USB
Ethernet Connection(s)
TV only
TV with Stand
Remote Control
Wallmount Bracket
HX855
KDL-46HX855(46”)KDL-55HX855 (55”) KDL-40HX855(40”)
Ready（Skype™ Camera/Microphone required and sold separately)
Yes (FAT16, FAT32 and exFAT file systems are supported)
MPEG1/MPEG2PS/MPEG2TS/AVCHD/MP4Part10/MP4Part2/DivX/WMV/MP3/WMA/LPCM/WAV/JPEG/MPO
Arabic/Persian/English/French/Portuguese/Russian/Swahili /Thai/Vietnamese/Chinese(Simplified)/Chinese(Traditional)

RE
S
A
U
D
IO
SY
ST
EM
3D
PI
C
TU
RE
SPECIFICATIONS EX653
KDL-40EX653 (40”)KDL-46EX653 (46”) KDL-32EX653 (32”)
34 35
SPECIFICATIONSEX553
KDL-26EX553 (26”) KDL-22EX553 (22”)
Display Resolution